Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/11/2015

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Zachary & Rocky Are Ready To Runbl e (Team #43)
Rurbl e 47. 00 28. 47 22.00 41.14 U506878 J. Hut chi son
Rocky 36.00 31.98 51. 00 59. 82 U132395 J. Dinkle
Zachary 42. 00 28. 05 32.00 36. 15 Us509311 D. Thomas
Sub- Tot al s 125.00 88.50 105.00 137.11 65. 66
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 187.50 211.50 157.50 252.89 384.34 1193.73
2 Two Sistas And A Friend (Team #38)
Usa 32.00 34.11 51.00 43.56 U142374 D. Staiveck
Zuzu 40.00 31.04 51.00 41.34 U140001 N. Schilling
True 39.00 32.14 51. 00 E U139370 L. O Donnel
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 97.29 153.00 214.90 61. 46
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 166.50 202.71 229.50 175.10 388.54 1162.35
3 ditterbugs (Team #13)
W nkl e 37.00 34.72 56. 00 E U512773 S. Tovino
Stella 24.00 37.07 51. 00 49. 04 U136850 K. Vander wende
Sequi n 43.00 36.75 51. 00 39.59 U147620 C. Rohn
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 108.54 158.00 218.63 65. 53
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 156.00 191.46 237.00 171.37 384.47 1140.30
4 Brice & Beans (Team #04)
Brice 35.00 27. 67 29.00 43.64 U132636 K. Leisey
W nni e 40. 00 38.54 51. 00 46. 54 Ul136744 C. Anderson
JoZee 33. 00 E 51. 00 53. 52 U137864 B. Longenecker
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 166.21 131.00 143.70 66. 79
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 162.00 133.79 196.50 246.30 383.21 1121.80
5 Two Fast Grls & A Lucky GQuy (Team #37)
Gem 42. 00 26.78 45.00 38. 20 u137217 R Sut herl and
Java 30. 00 E 51. 00 E U137169 S. Silverman
Nor m 38.00 26. 98 56.00  40. 67 U142617 D. Rohaus
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 153.76 152.00 208.87 65. 48
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 165.00 146.24 228.00 181.13 384.52 1104.89
6 Britain Du Gfted (Team #05)
Gfted 22.00 29.02 50.00  40. 47 U133792 R Sanders
Da 35.00 36.24 7.00 E U142345 A Eifert
Britain 39. 00 25. 88 52.00 33.96 U135552 J. Pinder
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 91.14 109.00 204.143 66. 86
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 144.00 208.86 163.50 185.57 383.14 1085.07
7 Hot Rod Rodents (Team #17)
Phi neas 37.00 35.28 51. 00 E u139747 S. Booth
Sizzle 38.00 30.95 51. 00 E U508438 A. Garcia
Mouse 39. 00 32. 97 56. 00 42. 66 U137641 T. Luggiero
Sub- Tot al s 114.00 99.20 158.00 302.66 69. 84
1.50 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 171.00 200.80 237.00 87.34 380.16 1076.30
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Summary Report (cont.)

W'l | Take Agility for $1000, Al ex!
Jeopar dy 31.00 29. 87 33.00
Voodoo 18. 00 44 .41 44. 00
Gus 41.00 33.41 56. 00
Sub- Tot al s 90.00 107.69 133.00

1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 135.00 192.31 199.50

Wave Got the Runs (Team #42)

Ri pl ey 37.00 E 52.00
Schnut zy 36.00 33.30 52.00
Ver b 44.00 35.24 34.00
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 168.54 138.00
1.50 300 1.50

Tot al 175.50 131.46 207.00

W're A FAB Draw Team ( Team #40)
Al 41. 00 28. 87 45. 00
Frenzi 48.00 32.62 33.00
Bonber 19.00 36.79 37.00
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 98.28 115.00

1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 162.00 201.72 172.50

M ssing Link (Team #25)

Fi gment 33.00 E 27.00
Taser 46. 00 34. 27 55. 00
Nellie 36. 00 E 29.00
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 234.27 111.00
1.50 300 1.50

Tot al 172.50 65. 73 166.50

GRR .... (Team #15)

Got ' cha 33.00 E 51. 00
Rush L 39.00 31.75 38.00
Jack 39.00 34.46 24.00
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 166.21 113.00
1.50 300 1.50

Tot al 166.50 133.79 169.50

One Border, Two Shorter (Team #28)
Super Soni c 44. 00 32. 31 55. 00
Denal i 36. 00 E 26. 00
Rosie Cotton 32.00 50. 17 52.00
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 182.48 133.00

1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 168.00 117.52 199.50

Triple Troubl e (Team #36)

M chael 42.00 32.13 26. 00
Fergalicious 24.00 E 33. 00
Spanky 41.00 31.89 44. 00
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 164.02 103.00
1.50 300 1.50

Tot al 160.50 135.98 154.50

Say Uncl e (Team #30)

Ri co 37.00 36.93 30.00
Sanba 37.00 37.34 51. 00
Lydi a 28.00 E 51. 00
Sub- Tot al s 102.00 174.27 132.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 153.00 125.73 198.00 138.19 368.77
| Threw My Pie For You (Team #18)
Goose 34. 00 E 52. 00 E
Rauri Belle 51.00 30.02 27.00 45.67
W cked 36.00  30.82 52.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 160.84 131.00 305.67 79.73
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 181.50 139.16 196.50 84.33 370.27
Wave Got The Beat (Team #41)
Tenpo 38.00 44.36 44.00 39.62
Bar u 33.00 E 29. 00 39.51
Vilya 36.00 40.95 52.00 47.79
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 185.31 125.00 126.92 216.20
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 160.50 114.69 187.50 263.08 233.80
Pretties N Pink (Team #29)
Pi nk 45. 00 E 33.00 E
Sequel 38.00 30.75 17. 00 39. 32
Ser ena. 25.00 E 56. 00 41. 29
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 230.75 106.00 210.61 64. 86
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 162. 00 69.25 159.00 179.39 385.14
Chaos Control (Team #06)
Hank 40.00 30.09 39.00 E
El f 40.00 36.95 51. 00 E
Qi d 41.00 35.41 30. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 102.45 120.00 390.00 58. 18
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 181.50 197.55 180.00 0.00 391.82
No Guts, No dory (Team #26)
Fiji 33.00 30.48 52.00 E
Leda 39.00 36.21 9.00 40.52
Guts 39. 00 E 45. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 166.69 106.00 300.52 61. 27
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 166.50 133.31 159.00 89.48 388.73
C ap For Momy (Team #07)
Brite 30. 00 27. 17 51. 00 E
Onen 38.00 27.97 1.00 E
Chase 44. 00 27. 96 58. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 83.10 110.00 390.00 63.94
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 168.00 216.90 165.00 0.00 386.06
Kira's Boy Toys (Team #24)
Edwar d 44.00 32.39 52.00 E
G oovy 40.00  36.17 34.00 E
Kira 38.00 E 34.00 53. 29
Sub- Tot al s 122.00 168.56 120.00 313.29 91.77
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 183.00 131.44 180.00 76.71 358.23
Judgenent al (Team #22)
Penny 41.00 51.42 52.00 E
Pai va 36.00 30.43 50.00 44.74
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Johnny B 29.00 E 45.00 44.65
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 181.85 147.00 219.39 212.34
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 159.00 118.15 220.50 170.61 237.66
24 Bling Nevian Z (Team #03)
z 28.00 E 44. 00 E
Nevi an 39.00 30.76 35.00 46.87
Bling 34.00 E 52.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 101.00 230.76 131.00 306.87 55. 90
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 151. 50 69.24 196.50 83.13 394.10
25 Triple Power Play (Team #35)
Pl ay 40. 00 E 37.00 39.76
Li am 42.00  36.97 30. 00 39.09
Zeal ous 44. 00 35.21 34.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 172.18 101.00 208.85 206.29
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 189.00 127.82 151.50 181.15 243.71
26 Cullen & Hs Feisty Femal es (Team #10)
Cul I en 38.00 33.91 52.00 E
Fuj i 43.00 45.12 51. 00 E
M ssy 38.00 33.27 29.00 46.61
Sub- Tot al s 119.00 112.30 132.00 306.61 214.86
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 178.50 187.70 198.00 83.39 235.14
R IR S b S b b b b b b S b QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 874 09 or
27 Singing, Springing and Wnging (Team #31)
Rose 40.00 32.34 51.00 42.42
Renus 37.00 E 38. 00 E
Lyric 30. 00 E 51.00 41.60
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 232.34 140.00 214.02 205.45
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 160. 50 67.66 210.00 175.98 244.55
28 Cogito Ergo Q (Team #09)
Dandy 37.00 Abs Abs 39.94
Ri ngoPhi re 39. 00 34. 83 44. 00 E
Hast en 33.00 E 29. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 109.00 234.83 73.00 299.94 61.87
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 163. 50 65.17 109.50 90.06 388.13
29 Joliet Screanms for Disco Rock Bands! (Team #21)
Di sco 30. 00 E 18. 00 E
Joliet 40.00 33.79 52.00 38.64
Rock 37.00 E 1.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 233.79 71.00 298.64 73.16
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 160. 50 66.21 106.50 91.36 376.84
30 Gratitude (Team #14)
Cor azon 32.00 34.66 48.00 E
Tai 26. 00 26. 52 51. 00 E
PD 26. 00 E 38.00 41.76
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 161.18 137.00 301.76 210.79

Summary Report (cont.)
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 126.00 138.82 205.50 88. 24
Hold "Emin Qur Hearts Forever (Team #16)
Bee 31.00 E 51. 00 E
Toby 35.00 E 44.00 E
W cked 24.00 40.93 44.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 90.00 240.93 139.00 390.00
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 135.00 59.07 208.50 0. 00
C ever Keen Sting (Team #08)
Keen 42. 00 29.34 34.00 E
C ever 41. 00 E 38.00 E
Sting 35.00 31.11 8. 00 35.01
Sub- Tot al s 118.00 160.45 80.00 295.01
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 177.00 139.55 120.00 94. 99
Amazi ng Katy Maksi m (Team #01)
Katy 40.00 44.12 26. 00 E
Maksi m 39.00 26.15 38.00 35.91
Amazi ng 33.00 E 38.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 170.27 102.00 295.91
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 168.00 129.73 153.00 94. 09
Not hi ng But CGold (Team #27)
Savannah 40. 00 31. 47 56. 00 40. 37
Screech 36. 00 E 38.00 E
Bliss 23.00 E 51. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 99.00 231.47 145.00 300.37
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 148. 50 68.53 217.50 89. 63
Fl anks and Feat hers (Team #12)
Dezi 31.00 37.16 1.00 E
Artem s 27.00 44.79 52.00 46.85
Graci e 22.00 E 52.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 181.95 105.00 306.85
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 120.00 118.05 157.50 83. 15
Kel so & Zep I n The Fast Lain (Team #23)
Kel so 40.00 38.18 38.00 E
Zep 21.00 E 29.00 E
Lai ney 39.00 33.80 52.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 100.00 171.98 119.00 390.00
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 128.02 178.50 0. 00
The Boys Are Back In Town (Team #32)
Johnny Cash 27.00 E 51. 00 E
Reason G 49. 00 26. 39 29.00 34.61
Sur ge 21.00 E 51. 00 52.21
Sub- Tot al s 97.00 226.39 131.00 216.82
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 145. 50 73.61 196.50 173.18
It's AIl Black & Wite (Team #19)
Por sche 37.00 E 51. 00 E
Snaf u 23.00 E 29.00 E
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Touche 31.00 E 29. 00
Sub- Tot al s 91.00 300.00 109.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 136. 50 0.00 163.50
39 Tri, Tri, Again (Team #34)
Super G 37.00 53.16 48.00
Sequel 24.00 37.96 30.00
d ance 39. 00 E 42.00
Sub- Tot al s 100.00 191.12 120.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 150.00 108.88 180.00
40 Fel oni ous Fflyboys (Team #11)
Ff ynch 34.00 E 39.00
Hei st 34.00 E 21. 00
Bl i nk 31.00 E 20. 00
Sub- Tot al s 99.00 300.00 80.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 148. 50 0.00 120.00
41 Togo's Tools (Team #33)
ToGo 26.00 82.86 33.00
DeVal t 36. 00 E 50. 00
Ri vet 44. 00 28. 45 0. 00
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 211.31 83.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 159.00 88.69 124.50
42 Bless Qur SMIs! (Team #02)
Tenpest 41. 00 25.76 24. 00
Fr.Sul l'ivan 26.00 46.03 35.00
Tat um 44. 00 E 0. 00
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 171.79 59. 00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 166.50 128.21 88. 50
43 It's Not Easy Being Green (Team #20)
Runtry 23.00 E Abs
Triton 11. 00 E 32.00
Sub- Tot al s 34.00 300.00 32.00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 51.00 0.00 48.00
44 7ZZZ Absent (Team #44)
2Do Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00
1.50 300 1.50
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
304. 11 Super Sonic L. Woner
271.31 Rauri Belle D OReilly

201. 18 Wcked K. Arnsdorf
196. 72 Phineas S. Booth
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Summary Report (cont.)
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41. 54
39. 87
44. 42
44. 04
36. 65

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell
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Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

41.
42.
97.

04
42
15

Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.
35.
36.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
43.
43.
43.
44,
44,
44,
46.
46.
48.
49.
51.

61
01
15
20
64
09
32
51
59
94
52
61
67
14
29
34
36
60
76
36
56
64
19
65
74
54
87
42
04
65

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

22054 Sur ge
22078 Kira
22087 Bee
22110 Rock
22106 Guts
22104 Bliss
22050 Goose
22095 Di sco
22094 Fiji
22098 Java
22074 Screech
22059 Zeal ous
22071 Edwar d
22089 Tai
22061 Amazi ng
22039 Voodoo
22038 d ever
22024 Kel so
22083 Snafu
22035 Johnny Cash
22079 Onen
22030 Triton
22057 Rush L
22009 W nkl e
22046 True
22006 G oovy
22037 El f
22003 DeVal t
22031 Brite
22028 Cor azon
22020 Ver b
22012 Graci e
22007 Por sche
22010 Lai ney
er Cutoff: 45.39

Armband Nane

26021
26042
26011
26037
26028
26038
26022
26041
26014
26030
26023

Schmut zy
Tenpo

Pl ay
Savannah
Gfted
Nellie
Sequel
Hei st
Artem s
Vilya

Al

26

ZE L5233 8230 3238585888930 3828888585

21

29

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
83

Ti nme
Ti me
65

Ti nme
91

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.25

Ti me
Ti me

. 69

Ti nme
41

Ti nme
29

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

. 96

85

.95
.62
11

Ti me

i nch

Ti me

34.
39.
39.
40.
35.
40.
41.
38.
46.
47.
41.

04
62
76
37
47
60
83
19
85
79
11

Judge:

TFl ts

Tim Verrell
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52.
53.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

21
29
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333333333333333333333333333333S?3

Scor e

39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
43.
46.
47.
48.

04
62
76
37
47
60
83
19
85
79
11

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26004
26045
26016
26031
26046
26036
26040
26029
26033
26006
26015
26035
26007
26001
26005
26019
26010

Ffynch 44. 73

JoZee 46.52
Rocky 45. 82
Bomber 45. 15
Fr.Sullivan No Tine
Bl i ng No Ti e
Touche 36. 24
Keen No Ti e
Super G 47.71
Toby No Ti e
Z No Ti e
W cked No Ti e
d ance 40. 33
Hank 35. 23
Dezi 45, 37
Qid No Ti e
2Do Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 128
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 30

Percent Qualified: 23.4%
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51.
53.
59.
62.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Qual i fi

Pl ace
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

er Cutoff:

33.43

Armband Nane

26023 Al

26028 Gfted
26029 Keen
26001 Hank
26037 Savannah
26016 Rocky
26021 Schmut zy
26019 Qid
26031 Bonber
26005 Dezi
26022 Seque
26035 W cked
26030 Vilya
26042 Tenpo
26014 Artem s
26046 Fr.Sullivan
26033 Super G
26041 Hei st
26006 Toby
26036 Bl i ng
26007 d ance
26015 Z

26038 Nellie
26004 Ffynch
26040 Touche
26011 Pl ay
26045 JoZee
26010 2Do

er Cutoff: 30.54

Armband Nane

22002
22089
22026
22072
22031
22075
22079
22044

Reason G
Tai

Gem
Nor m
Brite
Brice
Oonen
Zachary

26 inch Judge:

Ti me

28. 87
29. 02
29.34
30. 09
31. 47
31.98
28. 30
33.41
31.79
32.16
35. 96
33.93
38.95
40. 36
34.79
.03
.16
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

©ZZFEHD

31. 67
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

22 inch
Ti me

26. 39
26. 52
26.78
26. 98
27.17
27. 67
27.97
28. 05

Judge:

TFl ts

TFl ts

Davi d Hanson
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Davi d Hanson

R
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Friday, June 12, 2015
Team Jumpers
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Scor e

28.
29.
29.
30.
31.
31.
33.
35.
36.
37.
37.
40.
40.
44.
44.
46.
53.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333

Scor e

26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.

39
52
78
98
17
67
97
05

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



10
11
12

22088
22113
22102
22094
22066
22005
22114
22076
22057
22046
22071
22021
22010
22105
22048
22028
22009
22059
22020
22006
22011
22108
22037
22032
22097
22024
22100
22039
22054
22110
22012
22003
22033
22030
22008
22083
22074
22016
22035
22001
22103
22095
22106
22084
22061
22027
22078
22111
22038
22104
22087
22007

Rumbl e
Jeopar dy
Pai va
Fiji
Sequel
Nevi an
Zuzu
Sting
Rush L
True
Edwar d
Joli et
Lai ney
Usa
Jack
Cor azon
W nkl e
Zeal ous
Ver b

G oovy
Leda
Sequi n
El f

Li am
Stella
Kel so
W nni e
Voodoo
Sur ge
Rock

G aci e
DeVal t
PD
Triton
Bl i nk
Snaf u
Scr eech
Denal
Johnny Cash
Johnny B
Ri pl ey
D sco
GQut s
Ser ena.
Amazi ng
Lyric
Kira
Got ' cha
Cl ever
Bliss
Bee

Por sche

28.
29.
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30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
38.
38.
44.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Qualified
Qualified
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

22098
22050
22004
22043

Java
Goose
Bar u
Dandy

er Cutoff: 40.59
Armband Nane

18001
18004
18007
18006
16013

Ri vet
Rose
Fuj i
ToGo
Remnus

er Cutoff: 32.01
Ar mband Nane

16010
14007
16009
16011
16022
16008
16019
16018
16024
16006
16012
16004
16021

Tenpest
Britain
Spanky
M chael
M ssy
Cul |l en
Taser
Da

Ri co
Sanba
Fergal i ci ou
Tat um
Fi gment

er Cutoff: 32.60
Armband Nane

14016
14015
14013
14008
14019
14012
14011
14017
14005

Maksi m
Chase
Sizzl e
Mouse

Cus

Ri ngoPhi re
Kat y

Zep

Lydi a

No
No
No

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Absent

18

i nch

Ti me

28.
32.
43.
73.

No

16

45
34
12
86
Ti e

i nch

Ti me

25.
25.
29.
27.
33.
28.
32.
36.
36.
37.

No
No
No

14

76
88
89
13
27
91
27
24
93
34
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

i nch

Ti me

26.
27.
30.
32.
33.
.83
.12

34
40
No
No

15
96
95
97
41

Ti me
Ti me

Judge:
TFIts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Davi d Hanson

Davi d Hanson

Davi d Hanson
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Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.
32.
45.
82.

45
34
12
86

Elim

Scor e

25.
25.
31.
32.
33.
33.
34.
36.
36.
37.

76
88
89
13
27
91
27
24
93
34

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.
27.
30.
32.
33.
34.
44.

15
96
95
97
41
83
12

Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 35.70 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12011 Rauri Belle 30.02
2 12007 W cked 30. 82
3 12015 Super Sonic 32.31
4 12001 Frenzi 30. 62
5 12008 Phi neas 35. 28
12005 Rosi e Cotto 48.17
12012 Penny 46. 42
12014 Rumy No Ti e
12010 Pi nk No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 127
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32
Percent Qualified: 25.2%

14014

Hast en

No Ti ne

TFl ts

Davi d Hanson
R

OO OPrOFr OOoOo

S
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T
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m
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Elim

Scor e

30.
30.
32.
32.
35.
50.
51.

02
82
31
62
28
17
42

Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, June 12, 2015
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 21 secs QCutoff: 35.41 pts 14 inch Judge: David Hanson

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 14015 Chase 46. 68 2 2 4 5 15 44 Qualifi
2 14019 Gus 47. 43 2 1 4 5 15 41 Qualifi
3 14011 Katy 41.75 2 2 3 4 14 40 Qualifi
4 14016 Maksi m 36.79 2 1 5 5 11 39 Qualifi
5 14008 Mouse 43. 84 2 2 3 4 13 39 Qualifi
6 14012 Ri ngoPhire 45.38 2 1 3 6 14 39 Qualifi
7 14013 Sizzle 42.91 0 0 10 7 11 38 Qualifi
14014 Hast en 42.80 2 1 3 4 10 33
14005 Lydi a 57.12 2 2 3 6 0 28
14017  Zep 54. 25 1 2 2 6 0 21
Open: 27 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 16 inch Judge: David Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 16019 Taser 43. 27 2 1 5 7 16 46 Qualifi
2 16004 Tatum 40. 17 1 3 5 5 15 44 Qualifi
3 16011 M chael 42.77 2 2 5 5 11 42 Qualifi
4 16010 Tenpest 39. 57 2 1 3 6 16 41 Qualifi
5 16009 Spanky 40.76 2 1 4 5 15 41 Qualifi
6 14007 Britain 43. 29 1 2 1 10 16 39 Qualifi
7 16022 M ssy 39.13 2 1 3 5 14 38 Qualifi
8 16008 Cul l en 40. 04 2 2 3 5 11 38 Qualifi
16006 Sanmba 43. 04 2 1 3 2 16 37
16024 Ri co 43. 13 2 1 3 5 13 37
16018 Da 42.95 1 2 4 3 13 35
16021 Fi gment 40. 93 1 2 4 4 10 33
16012 Fergaliciou 42. 96 0 0 3 3 15 24
Open: 30 secs Gam 21 secs QCutoff: 40.80 pts 12 inch Judge: David Hanson
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12011 Rauri Belle 47.19 2 1 5 7 21 51 Qualifi
2 12001 Frenzi 48. 29 2 1 6 4 19 48 Qualifi
3 12010 Pi nk 46. 63 2 1 4 6 18 45 Qualifi
4 12015 Super Sonic 47.55 2 1 6 5 14 44 Qualifi
5 12012 Penny 48. 85 2 1 4 5 15 41 Qualifi
12008 Phi neas 40. 99 2 3 1 5 11 37
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULbd WN P

Open:

Pl ace
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12007
12005
12014

25 secs
Ar mband

26029
26019
26023
26011
26037
26001
26007
26042
26033
26016
26021
26030
26038
26006
26004
26036
26041
26045
26005
26040
26015
26014
26046
26022
26035
26028
26031
26010

25 secs
Ar mband

22002
22088
22059
22020
22071
22108
22044

W cked

42

. 88

Rosie Cotto 46.95

Rummy

Gam 17 secs

Name

Keen
Qid

Al

Pl ay
Savannah
Hank

d ance
Tenpo
Super G
Rocky
Schmut zy
Vilya
Nellie
Toby
Ffynch
Bl i ng
Hei st
JoZee
Dezi
Touche
Z
Artem s

Fr.Sullivan

Sequel
W cked
Gfted
Bomber
2Do

Gam 17 secs

Name

Reason G
Runbl e
Zeal ous
Ver b
Edwar d
Sequi n
Zachary

45

Ti

39.
36.
37.
37.
37.
39.
38.
36.
38.
35.
36.
39.
41.
37.
36.
37.
41.
38.
39.
40.
40.

Ab

Ti

41.
41.
39.
40.
41.
37.
37.

.45

Cut of f:

nme

86
75
66
78
96
46
87
34
11
54
40
07
23
60
76
56
92
86
11
74
81
. 06
.60
. 06
.05
.10
Ti e
sent

Cut of f:

nme

80
05
20
37
24
93
81

2 2
1 1
1 1
35.13 pts
5Pt 3Pt
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39.66 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 2
2 1
1 2
2 2
2 1
2 1

26 inch Judge

2Pt
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22 inch Judge

2Pt

oM DD

1Pt
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1Pt

g~ O O1 O 01O

12
12

Gambl e

13
12
13
15
18
14
14
15
14
11
12
11
15
13
12
14
12
14
10
14
15
13

9

0
0
0
0

Gambl e

20
18
17
18
18
16
16

36
32
23

Davi d Hanson

Scor e

42
41
41
40
40
40
39
38
37
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
31
31
28
27
26
24
24
22
19

Davi d Hanson

Scor e

49
47
44
44
44
43
42

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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ed
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11
12
13
14
15
16

22026
22032
22038
22021
22024
22037
22100
22114
22006
22057
22048
22106
22011
22010
22046
22005
22079
22066
22078
22072
22110
22043
22007
22103
22009
22003
22074
22102
22016
22075
22076
22050
22061
22004
22094
22111
22105
22028
22008
22113
22087
22095
22027
22098
22031
22001
22035
22033
22089
22084
22097
22104

Gem

Li am

d ever
Jol i et
Kel so
El f

W nni e
Zuzu

G oovy
Rush L
Jack
CQuts
Leda
Lai ney
True
Nevi an
Oonen
Sequel
Kira
Nor m
Rock
Dandy
Por sche
Ri pl ey
W nkl e
DeVal t
Screech
Pai va
Denal
Brice
Sting
Goose
Amazi ng
Baru
Fiji
CGot ' cha
Usa

Cor azon
Bl i nk
Jeopar dy
Bee

Di sco
Lyric
Java
Brite
Johnny B
Johnny Cash
PD

Tai

Ser ena.
Stella
Bliss

38.
41.
38.
37.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
35.
37.
37.
38.
40.
40.
41.
37.
37.
39.
40.
35.
36.
38.
38.
38.
37.
38.
39.
39.
40.
41.
39.
36.
37.
40.
40.
38.
38.
35.
37.
38.
34.
35.
38.
39.
37.
.63
35.
43.
42.
42.
38.

20
60
59
86
64
18
47
82
83
97
17
19
66
29
75
41
28
78
62
49
56
88
06
61
73
85
35
14
19
72
50
73
62
76
08
83
55
76
01
04
97
49
57
57
09
80

93
33
07
71
89
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39
38
38
38
38
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36
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35
34
33
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33
33
32
32
31
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30
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29
27
26
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25
24
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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22083 Snaf u 44,81 2 1
22012 Gracie 43. 53 1 1
22054 Sur ge 42. 48 2 1
22039 Voodoo 42.18 1 1
22030 Triton 43. 65 0 0
Open: 27 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 35.98 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5pt 3pt
1 18001 Ri vet 42. 63 2 2
2 18007 Fuj i 44. 56 2 1
3 18004 Rose 38.09 2 1
4 16013 Rerus 37.90 2 0
18006 ToCo 42.19 2 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 128
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 53
Percent Qualified: 41.4%

A WNBADN

18 inch Judge:

2Pt

= 0w hs b

Wb b~h,oo

1Pt

w b o oo

OO OoOoOo

Gambl e

14
17
15
13

8

23
22
21
18
11

Davi d Hanson

Scor e

44
43
40
37
26

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

53 secs
Ar mband

18004
18007
16013
18006
18001

48 secs
Ar mband

22072
22084
22009
22010
22021
22071
22103
22012
22094
22050
22087
22027
22089
22035
22037
22007
22111
22097
22114
22105
22098
22108
22100
22046
22054
22031
22104
22003
22102
22028
22106

QCut of f:

Name

Rose
Fuj i

Remnus
ToGo
Ri vet

Cut of f:

Name

Nor m
Ser ena.
W nkl e
Lai ney
Jol i et
Edwar d
Ri pl ey
Graci e
Fiji
Goose
Bee
Lyric
Tai

Johnny Cash

El f

Por sche
CGot ' cha
Stella
Zuzu
Usa
Java
Sequi n
W nni e
True
Sur ge
Brite
Bliss
DeVal t
Pai va
Cor azon
CQuts

39.66 pts 18 inch

Ti me

39. 20
49. 05
30. 28
58. 75
No Tinme

47.60 pts 22 inch

Ti me

40. 96
47.71
47.94
36. 36
36. 68
40. 80
40. 81
43. 94
46. 69
No Ti e
35.29
36. 27
36. 30
36.70
38. 86
39. 45
41. 64
41. 97
42.18
42. 63
42.99
43. 14
44. 75
48. 19
48. 73
49. 83
No Ti e
34.19
52. 48
39. 30
37.11

Friday, June 12, 2015
Team Snooker

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7

RC3

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
143
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+4

TimVerrel i

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

TimVerrel i

27
27
14
9
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
143
143
143
143

143

1+7

1+7
1+7

143

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
27
20
27
20

Scor e

51
51
38
33

Scor e

56
56
56
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
48
45

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

22001
22026
22039
22024
22033
22057
22074
22061
22038
22005
22020
22059
22006
22078
22113
22044
22030
22032
22075
22004
22002
22083
22016
22048
22088
22008
22095
22066
22011
22076
22079
22110
22043

48 secs
Ar mband

26037
26021
26036
26030
26014
26016
26045
26028
26033
26023
26015
26042

Johnny B
Gem
Voodoo
Kel so
PD

Rush L
Screech
Amazi ng
d ever
Nevi an
Ver b
Zeal ous
G oovy
Kira
Jeopar dy
Zachary
Triton
Li am
Brice
Baru
Reason G
Snafu
Denal
Jack
Runbl e
Bl i nk
Di sco
Sequel
Leda
Sting
Oonen
Rock
Dandy

QCut of f:

Name

Savannah
Schmut zy
Bl i ng
Vilya
Artem s
Rocky
JoZee
Gfted
Super G
Al

z

Tenpo

40.
51.
51.
30.
32.
35.
36.
44.

35.
30.
31.
36.

40.
34.

28.
31.
32.

34.

33.
32.

14.
10.
11.

43
33
58
99
52
41
88
07
Ti me
71
81
42
18
Ti nme
37
91
Ti nme
Ti nme
82
46
28
Ti nme
55
Ti nme
25
57
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
50
33
02

Absent

Ti me

44.
36.
38.
41.
43.
40.
43.
53.
50.
39.
36.
41.

31
73
42
68
33
69
04
00
74
03
65
24

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0

45. 33 pts 26 inch

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7

143
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7

143
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7

RC3

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
143
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
143
1+7
143
142

1+7

1+7
143

142

143
1+0

TimVerrel |i

= PR RPRPRPEPNNN
roOOUoOooap~bMdppDdMDMoOoOOSN

OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OUITONOG O1LOT 0101 0O1TN ©

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
143

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
27
20

45
45
44
38
38
38
38
38
38
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
30
29
29
29
29
26
24
22
20
18
17

e )

Scor e

56
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
48
45
44
44

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

26035
26006
26007
26001
26004
26011
26031
26046
26029
26019
26022
26040
26038
26041
26005
26010

58 secs
Ar mband

14015
14008
14019
14013
14005
14012
14016
14014
14017
14011

58 secs
Ar mband

12015
12007
12005
12012
12008
12010
12001
12011
12014

W cked
Toby
d ance
Hank
Ffynch
Pl ay
Bomber
Fr.Sullivan
Keen
Qid
Sequel
Touche
Nellie
Hei st
Dezi
2Do

Cut of f:
Nanme

Chase
Mouse

Gus

Sizzle
Lydi a

Ri ngoPhi re
Maksi m
Hast en

Zep

Kat y

QCut of f:
Nanme

Super Soni c
W cked
Rosie Cotto
Penny

Phi neas

Pi nk

Fr enzi

Rauri Belle

Rummry

44,

36.
30.
36.
42.
54.
32.
39.
29.
31.
35.

No

36
Ti me
83
44
99
26
76
05
69
92
94
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Ti me

49.
49.
54.
44,
59.
46.
70.
34.

No

27.

96
27
09
40
81
78
25
85
Ti e
98

Ti me

51.
46.
53.
56.
47.
34.
44,
32.

64
14
52
28
46
23
63
61

Absent

1+0
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

48. 16 pts 14 inch

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

45.05 pts 12 inch

RC1

143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
143

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+7
143
143

143
1+7
1+7
1+7

TimVerrel i

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

143

TimVerrel |i

27
27
27
27
27
14
14

o1 o1 O

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
143
1+7
1+7

1+7
143

27
27
27
27
27
9
5
2

44
44
42
39
39
37
37
35
34
30
30
29
29
21

Scor e

58
56
56
51
51
44
38
29
29
26

Scor e

55
52
52
52
51
33
33
27

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open: 53 secs QQutoff: 45.05 pts 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16019 Taser 46. 45 1+7
2 14007 Britain 38. 86 1+7
3 16008 Cull en 40. 15 147
4 16006 Sanba 52.17 147
16009 Spanky No Tinme 1+7
16012 Fergaliciou No Tine 1+7
16024 Ri co 47.03 1+7
16022 M ssy 36.91 1+7
16021 Fi gment 40. 67 1+7
16011 M chael 33.10 1+7
16010 Tenpest 40. 58 1+7
16018 Da 10. 10 1+6
16004 Tat um No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 126
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 55
Percent Qualified: 43.7%

Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+3  1+7
1+7 1+4
1+4 1+3
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7 1+4
1+7  1+7
1+7 1+4
1+7  1+7
1+7

TimVerrel i

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
143
1+7

143

143

142

27
27
27
27
20

9

QO U NN OO

Scor e

55
52
52
51
44
33
30
29
27
26
24

~l

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: David Hanson
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
It's Not Easy Being 40.51 0 0 0 1 1 390. 51
| Threw My Pie For 72.73 1 1 0 0 0 79.73
One Border, Two Sho 82. 46 2 1 0 0 0 91. 46
Amazi ng Katy Maksi m 68. 20 2 1 0 1 0 227. 20
5 Cogito Ergo Q 61. 87 0 0 0 0 0 61. 87
Hot Rod Rodents 64. 84 0 1 0 0 0 69. 84
Say Uncl e 79. 23 1 0 0 0 0 81. 23
Triple Trouble 65. 57 0 1 0 0 0 70. 57
Cullen & His Feisty 64. 86 0 0 0 1 0 214. 86
Si ngi ng, Springing 55.45 0 0 0 1 0 205. 45
Bl ess Qur SMrs! 52. 80 1 0 0 2 0 354. 80
Britain Du Gfted 61. 86 0 1 0 0 0 66. 86
M ssi ng Link 76. 09 1 1 0 0 0 83. 09
Togo' s Tool s 71. 03 0 0 0 2 0 371.03
Judgenent al 62. 34 0 0 0 1 0 212. 34
7 Pretties N Pink 62. 86 1 0 0 0 0 64. 86
6 d ap For Momy 59. 94 2 0 0 0 0 63. 94
Kel so & Zep In The 70.00 0 0 0 1 0 220. 00
We'll Take Agility 66.28 2 1 0 0 0 75. 28
ditterbugs 65. 53 0 0 0 0 0 65. 53
Gratitude 58. 79 1 0 0 1 0 210. 79
GRR . ... 63. 14 0 1 0 0 0 68. 14
Joliet Screans for 68.16 0 1 0 0 0 73.16
Kira's Boy Toys 84.77 1 1 0 0 0 91.77
3 No GQuts, No dory 59. 27 1 0 0 0 0 61. 27
Two Fast Grls & A 65.48 0 0 0 0 0 65. 48
4 Two Sistas And A Fr 61.46 0 0 0 0 0 61. 46
Brice & Beans 61.79 0 1 0 0 0 66. 79
Cl ever Keen Sting 56. 31 0 0 0 1 0 206. 31
It's Al Black & Wh 72.08 1 0 0 0 0 74.08
Not hi ng But Cold 66. 60 0 0 0 1 0 216. 60
Tripl e Power Play 54. 29 1 0 0 1 0 206. 29
Wave Got the Runs 63.73 0 2 0 0 0 73.73
Zachary & Rocky Are 60. 66 0 1 0 0 0 65. 66
Tri, Tri, Again 56. 94 0 0 0 2 0 356. 94
1 Bling Nevian Z 55. 90 0 0 0 0 0 55. 90
2 Chaos Control 58. 18 0 0 0 0 0 58. 18
Fel oni ous Fflyboys 60.61 0 0 0 2 0 360. 61
Fl anks and Feat hers 62.79 0 0 0 1 0 212.79
Hold '"Emin Qur Hea 67.34 1 1 0 0 0 74.34
Wave Got The Beat 61.20 0 1 0 1 0 216. 20
We're A FAB Draw Te 72.98 1 0 0 0 0 74.98
The Boys Are Back | 55.05 0 1 0 2 0 360. 05



277 Absent Absent

Total Nunmber of Teanms Show ng: 43
Tot al Nunmber of Teans Absent: 1

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/11/2015

Versatility Overall Standings

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Junp For Joy (Team #16)
Zaney 37.00 33. 53 51. 00 45, 82 U506899 C. Anderson
Casey 40. 00 35. 26 51. 00 45. 95 U128208 B. Longenecker
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 68.79 102.00 91.77 40.75
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 115.50 131.21 153.00 168.23 259.25 827.19
2 Ruby Pochi (Team #19)
Pochi 42. 00 34.25 47. 00 39. 17 uUs507937 M Powers
Ruby 16.00 31.95 51.00 42.77 U504155 M dark
Sub- Tot al s 58. 00 66. 20 98. 00 81.94 43.06
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 87.00 133.80 147.00 178.06 256.94 802.80
3 It's A Lab Thing (Team #14)
Nyke 37.00 35.19 29.00 40.30 U138814 R Lutz
Gauge 32.00 41. 56 44. 00 52.75 Us07497 S. Cannon
Sub- Tot al s 69. 00 76. 75 73.00 93.05 46.09
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 103.50 123.25 109.50 166.95 253.91 757.11
4 Amop Sundae (Team #02)
Sundae 39. 00 33.93 44. 00 E R810135 J. Kellar-Jack
Ammo 38.00 31.73 44.00 38. 36 u138472 D. Kubi chko
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 65.66 88.00 168.36  41.33
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 115.50 134.34 132.00 91.64 258.67 732.15
5 Bird Shihtz (Team #05)
W en 52.00 E 52.00 36. 88 U143260 B. Lynch
Logan 38. 00 30. 37 56. 00 E U133213 K. Barton
Sub- Tot al s 90.00 130.37 108.00 166.88 38. 87
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 135. 00 69.63 162.00 93.12 261.13 720.88
6 CJ Junps For The Prize (Team #07)
a 44. 00 28. 80 52.00 E U145649 A. Samuel s
Prize 37.00 E 52.00 45.64 U143343 D. Fillips
Sub- Tot al s 81.00 128.80 104.00 175.64  39.18
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 121.50 71.20 156.00 84.36 260.82 693.88
7 Trax On Ayre (Team #22)
Tr ax 39.00 31.30 51. 00 E U137039 H Otega
Ayre 30. 00 42. 39 51. 00 E U510970 d. Machuca
Sub- Tot al s 69. 00 73.69 102.00 260.00 50. 27
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 103.50 126.31 153.00 0.00 249.73 632.54
8 Aged To Perfection (Team #01)
Dar cy 39. 00 E 51. 00 38. 41 U134336 R Mbore
Bounce 33.00 38. 37 17. 00 E U504662 S. Silverman
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 138.37 68.00 168.41 43.10
1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 108.00 61.63 102.00 91.59 256.90 620.12
9 Gacie Rocks! (Team #12)



G aci e
Pebbl es
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

33.
29.
62.
1
93.

00 E

00 32.22
00 132.22
50 200
00 67.78

Summary Report (cont.)

38
41
79
1
118

.00
.00
.00
.50
.50

E
45. 01
175.01

260
84. 99

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

10 BCGC (Team #04)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Cobba 33.00 E 30. 00
Kel sey 41. 00 E 17.00
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 200.00 47.00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 111. 00 0. 00 70. 50
Hearts On Fire (Team #13)
Phire 31.00 E 51. 00
Romance 33.00 40. 47 25.00
Sub- Tot al s 64.00 140.47 76. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 96.00 59.53 114.00
Export Carly To The Top! (Team #11)
Carly 46. 00 26. 39 52.00
Export 45. 00 E 19. 00
Sub- Tot al s 91.00 126. 39 71. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 136. 50 73.61 106.50
Cupcake & Cyder! (Team #08)
Cyder 26. 00 63.53 40.00
Tr udy 39.00 32.99 51. 00
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 96.52 91. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 97.50 103.48 136.50
Dyl i ndi es (Team #09)
Dyl an 34.00 E 51. 00
Li ndy 38.00 32.09 33.00
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 132.09 84. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 108. 00 67.91 126.00
Ef f ervescence (Team #10)
Loudon 25.00 32.57 27.00
Si mrer 38.00 28.59 52.00
Sub- Tot al s 63. 00 61. 16 79. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 94.50 138.84 118.50
The Mbo And The Boo (Team #21)
Bonni e 33.00 43. 77 40. 00
Maggi e Moo 14. 00 43.78 29. 00
Sub- Tot al s 47.00 87.55 69. 00
1.50 200 1.50
Tot al 70.50 112.45 103.50
Teachers' Pets (Team #20)
Bea 38.00 30.41 56. 00
Bobbi Jo 10. 00 E 16. 00
Sub- Tot al s 48. 00 130.41 72.00

50. 69
42. 80
93. 49

260
166. 51

47. 89

177.89
260
82.11

260. 00
260
0. 00

74. 31
46. 29
120. 60

260
139. 40

50. 15
35.34
85. 49

260
174.51

38. 40

168. 40
260
91. 60

260. 00
260
0. 00

E

E
260. 00

-2-

49. 83
300
250. 17

596. 78 or

51. 95
300
248. 05

67.76
300
232. 24

37.09
300
262.91

204. 98
300
95. 02

208. 74
300
91. 26

188. 45
300
111. 55

60. 40
300
239. 60

67.43

U508766 G Chase
Ul26136 K. Mast
614. 44
BETTER) ER I I I b b b I I b b b I b b b I
U136832 K. Bray
U510829 C. Allen
596. 06
U138952 J. Mento
U503933 J. Gauntt
583. 88
U132985 A. Sanuel s
us506088 T. Skl enar
579. 52
Ul42765 K. Stiff-Carrc
Ul133397 C. Allen
571. 90
U135718 L. Rose
U129305 M Bel
567. 68
us508838 T. Power
U509004 D. Burke
554. 99
ul34421 D. Schwenmer
R807367 J. Kellar-Jack
526. 05
U512690 A. Bl anton
u512485 H. Jones



Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 72.00 69.59 108. 00 0.00 232.57
18 Penn Pals (Team #18)
St ui e 30. 00 E 39.00 E
Chno 39. 00 E 38.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 69. 00 200.00 77.00 260.00 51.10
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 103. 50 0.00 115.50 0.00 248.90
19 Lola Aiver (Team #17)
aiver 32.00 55.46 25. 00 E
Lol a 15. 00 E 29. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 47.00 155.46 54.00 260.00 68. 01
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 70.50 44.54 81.00 0.00 231.99
20 Bounder Mae Q (Team #06)
Maewyn 34.00 E 51. 00 E
Bounder 28.00 E 51. 00 58. 69
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 200.00 102.00 188.69 199.89
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 93.00 0.00 153.00 71.31 100.11
21 Annie Get Your @un!! (Team #03)
Anna 37.00 35.45 33.00 E
Crinme 36.00 31.10 51. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 66.55 84.00 260.00 300.00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 109.50 133.45 126.00 0. 00 0. 00
22 Jordi e Does The Houl a (Team #15)
Chowder 23.00 E 29. 00 E
Jordi e 24.00 E 24. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 47.00 200.00 53.00 260.00 237.28
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 70. 50 0. 00 79.50 0. 00 62.72
23 ZZZ Absent (Team #23)
Beau Abs Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0.00 260.00 300.00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
249.12 Wen B. Lynch
220.61 Carly A. Sanuel s
215.20 A A. Sanuel s
210. 63 Logan K. Barton
290. 08 Pochi M Powers
165.73 Bonnie D. Schwenmer
120. 72 Maggi e Moo J. Kellar-Jackson
96. 00 Export T. Skl enar
285. 72 Trudy C. Alen
285. 29 Casey B. Longenecker

482.

467.

428.

417.

368.

212.

16

90

03

42

95

72

.00

u128627
Us07873

U138219
U138671

U144983
U136074

U136520
U140309

U511935
Us08765

U512153

Z

Sander s
Duchan

Hor sman
Fogarty

Rose
Bel |

Zi | ney
Lazaro

Cush
Chase

Hor sman



282.
282.

253.
249.
226.
217.

91
65

51
69
59
86

Zaney

Nyke
Gauge
Dar cy
Prize

0o

OCaonao

Kubi chko
Ander son

Lutz
Cannon
Moor e
Fillips

Summary Report (cont.)



Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Cut of f :

48. 74

Armband Nane

PO8007
PO8011
P08014
PO8009
P08004
P08002
P0O8001
P0O8013

Cut of f :

W en
Phire
Carly
Ayre
Logan
a
diver
Beau

45. 04

Armband Nane

P12010
P12008
P12006
P12011
P12003

Cut of f :

Pochi
Maggi e Moo
Bobbi Jo
Bonni e
Export

42. 97

Ar mband Nane

P16041
P16035
P16017
P16042
P16033
P16036
P16028
P16011
P16004
P16044
P16039
P16023
P16013
P16008
P16001
P16040

Li ndy
Anmo
Loudon
Ruby
Kel sey
Pebbl es
Zaney
Casey
Tr udy
Stui e
G aci e
Tr ax
Crine
Romance
Si nmrer
Sundae

8

i nch

Ti me

36.
47.

68.

88
89
Ti e
91
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Absent

12

i nch

Ti me

39.

No
No
No
No

16

17

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

i nch

Ti me

35.
38.
38.
40.
42.
43.
40. 82
40. 95
46.

No
50.
.54

23288

34
36
40
77
80
01

29
Ti me
73

Ti e
27

Ti e
Ti e

Friday, June 12, 2015

Perf. Versatility Standard

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell

Tim Verrell
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Scor e

36. 88
47. 89
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

39.17
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

35.34
38. 36
38. 40
42. 77
42. 80
45.01
45, 82
45, 95
46. 29
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 47.66 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P20018 Darcy 38.41
2 P20022 Nyke 40. 30
3 P20004 Pri ze 45. 64
4 P20001 Dyl an 43. 15
P20012 Cobba 50. 69
P20032 Gauge 52.75
P20015 Bounder 44. 69
P20020 Cyder 72. 31
P20034 Maewyn No Ti e
P20029 Anna No Ti e
P20013 Bounce 43. 60
P20010 GChno 51.52
P20003 Chowder No Ti e
P20002 Lol a No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

P16006
P16003

Bea
Jordi e

46.

No

91
Ti me

TFl ts

o

Tim Verrell

R
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T
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Eli
Eli

m
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Scor e

38.
40.
45.
50.
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52.
58.
74.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

41
30
64
15
69

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

Qualifier

Pl ace

Cut of f :

41.78

Armband Nane

P20022
P20029
P20013
P20032
P20020
P20034
P20003
P20015
P20010
P20018
P20002
P20012
P20004
P20001

Cut of f :

Nyke
Anna
Bounce
Gauge
Cyder
Maewyn
Chowder
Bounder
Chno
Dar cy
Lol a
Cobba
Prize

Dyl an

34. 53

Ar mband Nane

P16001
P16006
P16013
P16023
P16035
P16042
P16041
P16036
P16017
P16004
P16028
P16040
P16011
P16008
P16044
P16039
P16033
P16003

Cut of f :

Si mrer
Bea
Crine
Tr ax
Amo
Ruby

Li ndy
Pebbl es
Loudon
Tr udy
Zaney
Sundae
Casey
Romance
Stuie
Graci e
Kel sey
Jordie

46. 69

Armband Nane

P12010

Pochi

20 inch
Ti me

30. 19
35. 45
36. 37
41. 56
56. 53
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§6666656656
S3cdddaa

16 i nch
Ti me

.59
.41
.10
.30
.73
.95
.09
.22
.57
.99
.53
.93
. 26
.47
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

EEEEHLUDLNONNORR®S®

12 inch
Ti me

29. 25

Friday, June 12, 2015

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Davi d Hanson

Davi d Hanson

Davi d Hanson
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Scor e

35.19
35. 45
38. 37
41. 56
63. 53
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333

Scor e

28.59
30. 41
31.10
31. 30
31.73
31. 95
32.09
32.22
32.57
32.99
33.53
33.93
35. 26
40. 47
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

34. 25

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 P12011 Bonnie 43. 77
3 P12008 Maggie Moo 43.78
P12006 Bobbi Jo No Ti e
P12003 Export No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.79 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P08014 Carly 26. 39
2 P08002 I 28. 80
3 P08004 Logan 30. 37
4 PO8009 Ayre 42. 39
P0O8001 diver 55. 46
P08011 Phire No Ti e
P0O8007 Wen No Ti e
P08013 Beau Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Davi d Hanson

O O oo
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OO OO0 O0oOOo
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43. 77
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Elim
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26. 39
28. 80
30. 37
42. 39
55. 46
Elim
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Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace
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27 secs
Ar mband

P12003
P12010
P12011
P12008
P12006

30 secs
Ar mband

PO8007
P08014
P08002
P08004
PO8001
PO8011
PO8009
P0O8013

25 secs
Ar mband

P20018
P20010
P20004
P20029
P20022
P20034
P20001
P20012
P20013
P20032
P20015
P20020
P20003
P20002

Friday, June 12, 2015
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 34.00 pts 12 inch Judge

Nanme Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
Export 47.19 2 2 5 5 14
Pochi 43.51 2 2 3 4 16
Bonni e 38.55 2 1 2 5 11
Maggi e Moo 42. 28 0 1 3 3 2
Bobbi Jo 39.17 0 0 1 3 5

Gam 21 secs Qutoff: 40.23 pts 8 inch Judge

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
W en 50. 20 0 2 9 4 24
Carly 49. 06 0 2 8 5 19
a 50. 02 1 0 5 5 24
Logan 46. 75 0 1 7 6 15
diver 46. 26 2 1 1 4 13
Phire 40. 85 1 1 4 6 9
Ayre 46. 12 1 1 3 5 11
Beau Absent

Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 32.58 pts 20 inch Judge

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
Dar cy 36. 95 2 2 3 6 11
Chno 39. 60 2 1 4 4 14
Prize 37. 45 2 1 4 5 11
Anna 38.78 2 1 3 3 15
Nyke 40. 52 1 2 4 5 13
Maewyn 39. 57 2 1 2 6 11
Dyl an 40. 30 2 1 2 6 11
Cobba 35.91 2 1 3 4 10
Bounce 39. 38 2 0 4 4 11
Gauge 37.28 2 1 3 3 10
Bounder 34. 97 2 0 4 4 6
Cyder 38. 05 1 1 3 2 10
Chowder 45. 04 2 1 3 4 0
Lol a 44. 61 0 2 4 1 0

Davi d Hanson

Scor e

45
42
33
14
10

Davi d Hanson

Scor e

52
46
44
38
32
31
30

Davi d Hanson

Scor e

39
39
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34
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33
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28
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23
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Qual i fi
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To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

25 secs
Ar mband

P16033
P16011
P16004
P16040
P16023
P16041
P16001
P16035
P16006
P16028
P16013
P16008
P16039
P16044
P16036
P16017
P16003
P16042

Gam 17 secs
Nane

Kel sey
Casey
Tr udy
Sundae
Tr ax

Li ndy
Si mrer
Amo
Bea
Zaney
Crine
Romance
Graci e
Stuie
Pebbl es
Loudon
Jordie
Ruby

Ti

38.
38.
39.
41.
41.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
35.
37.
37.
35.
37.
42.
42.
42.

Cut of f:

nme

71
82
87
27
37
25
08
41
62
10
50
87
92
30
29
03
43
71

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

34.00 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 2
1 1
0 3
2 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
1 1
2 0
2 1
0 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
0 2
44
1
0
0
25
56. 8%

16 inch Judge
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WWwhrwhrbhwpbrbrprpprpbphbppoobrbd,psrpsr>bd

1Pt

PO, DONOOOWRA,WO

Gambl e

14
16
14
12
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11
11
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13
16
15
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10
11

5

0
0
0

Davi d Hanson
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

ed
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ed
ed
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ed
ed
ed
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OO0~ WNPE
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1

48 secs
Ar mband

P16006
P16001
P16013
P16042
P16028
P16011
P16004
P16023
P16040
P16035
P16036
P16044
P16039
P16041
P16017
P16008
P16003
P16033

48 secs
Ar mband

P20004
P20001
P20015
P20034
P20018
P20032
P20020
P20010
P20029
P20012
P20022
P20003
P20002
P20013

58 secs
Ar mband

P08004

QCut of f:

Name

Bea

Si nmrer
Crine
Ruby
Zaney
Casey
Tr udy
Tr ax
Sundae
Anmo
Pebbl es
Stui e
G aci e
Li ndy
Loudon
Romance
Jordi e
Kel sey

QCut of f:

Name

Prize
Dyl an
Bounder
Maewyn
Dar cy
Gauge
Cyder
Chno
Anna
Cobba
Nyke
Chowder
Lol a
Bounce

Cut of f:

Name

Logan

45.05 pts 16 inch

Ti me

45.
41.
34.
36.
42.
43.
45.
47.
39.
40.
36.
35.
39.

No

26.
31.
31.
21.

43.63 pts 20 inch

94
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18
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03
66
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73
17
34
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94
Ti e
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27

52

Ti me

39.
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38.
43.
49.
50.

No

32.
37.
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39.
56.
20.
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00
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23
56
69
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27
04
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84
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94

45. 33 pts
Ti me

45.

96

Friday, June 12, 2015

Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1
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1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
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Judge:

RC2

1+7
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1+4

TimVerrel i
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143
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1+7

1+7
1+7

TimVerrel i
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1+7
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TimVerrel i
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27
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Scor e
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29
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Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

PO8007
P08002
P08014
PO8011
PO8009
PO8001
P0O8013

53 secs
Ar mband

P12010
P12011
P12008
P12003
P12006

W en 33. 20 1+7
a 38. 34 1+7
Carly 43. 95 1+7
Phire 45. 14 1+7
Ayre 55.91 1+7
diver No Ti e 1+7
Beau Absent

QQutoff: 32.86 pts 12 inch

Nane Ti me
Pochi 44,55
Bonni e 54.19
Maggi e Moo 59. 10
Export 37.02
Bobbi Jo 64. 60

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

RC1
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

44

1

0

0

22

50. 0%

1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+4
1+4
143
1+7
143

Judge:

RC2

143
1+7
1+7
143
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TimVerrel |i
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143
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5
2
0

52
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Scor e

47
40
29
19
16

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2015
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: David Hanson

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
2 Bird Shihtz 38. 87 0 0 0 0 0 38. 87
1 Export Carly To The 37.09 0 0 0 0 0 37.09
Hearts On Fire 61.76 3 0 0 0 0 67.76
Trax On Ayre 50. 27 0 0 0 0 0 50. 27

3 CJ Junps For The Pr 39.18 0 0 0 0 0 39. 18
Lola Aiver 68. 01 0 0 0 0 0 68. 01
Ruby Pochi 38. 06 0 1 0 0 0 43. 06
Teachers' Pets 62. 43 0 1 0 0 0 67. 43
The Moo And The Boo 60. 40 0 0 0 0 0 60. 40

5 Amp Sundae 41. 33 0 0 0 0 0 41. 33
Ef f ervescence 38. 45 0 0 0 1 0 188. 45
Graci e Rocks! 47. 83 1 0 0 0 0 49, 83

4 Junp For Joy 40. 75 0 0 0 0 0 40. 75
Anni e Get Your @Qun! No Tine 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
BCGC 44, 95 1 1 0 0 0 51.95
Cupcake & Cyder! 54,98 0 0 0 1 0 204. 98
Dyl i ndi es 58.74 0 0 0 1 0 208. 74
Jordi e Does The Hou 37. 28 0 0 0 0 1 237. 28
Aged To Perfection 41.10 1 0 0 0 0 43. 10
Bounder Mae Q 49. 89 0 0 0 1 0 199. 89
It's A Lab Thing 46. 09 0 0 0 0 0 46. 09
Penn Pal s 47.10 2 0 0 0 0 51.10
ZZZ Absent Absent

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 22
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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